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Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/10/2024

Showbill: 3 Class: PHBA 1853 PB Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter (tie breaker), Sherry Haynes, Casey Orr, Rick Bailey

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Victoria Provaznik
Wheelersburg, OH2016

Bellas Sunshine Whiz

PHBA - 93706

Kaitlyn Jones

PHBA - 104709

1128

Sire/Dam: (Hollywood Jac 200 x Docs Lil Whiz)

2

Z
Lilia Linneman
Kingsville, MO2013

Straittequilanight

PHBA - 90676

Lilia Linneman

PHBA - 109410

1104

Sire/Dam: (Zippo Strait To You x )

3 Laura Simmons
Lapine, AL2019

Touch Take Two

PHBA - 93376

Vanessa Simmons

PHBA - 106478

1040

Sire/Dam: (Lottos Winning Touch x Sun Drops)

4 Cory Franklin Roehrs
Nowata, OK2013

Shesareinvestnflash

PHBA - 89823

Elliana Roehrs

PHBA - 105914

1033

Sire/Dam: (Reinvest In Gold  x Elle Mae Flash)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1128
1033
1242
1040
1104

1128
1104
1242
1033
1040

3rd Judge: 

1128
1040
1104
1033
1242

4th Judge: 

1128
1104
1040
1033
1242

1
2
3
4
5

Charlene 
Carter

Sherry 
Haynes

Casey Orr Rick Bailey


